[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |
0.5

2

=<

°
>
o

fakerate vs
o
n

0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
10

Ratio

P

TTTIECTTT T

ot UL ELLEELEEL B LE *
CEERTLEETTCTECCTETTCEET T TEETLL:

HHA HERS J R EHE

10 12 14 1

L
6 18 20
track x2

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

v 0.01
B

5810 12 14 16 18 2
track x2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

T o e

P PO LU0 O JU0L OO UL R OO

+

B x|+ T . |

AL

095 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

6 8
—— D II‘I_UH illl:,lI
Fake rate vs.| —— Bé es?l\/lnk ItExport_initialStep

1

0.8

0.6

fakerate vs seeding layers

0.4}

0.2}

i.‘ﬁ-m'.'.'n-ﬁ'.‘mﬂi.'

Ratio

0.0
009
008
007
006
005
003 . . . . . . . .
©
0.002
0.001
1.0

uplicales sateys sgeding layers

Ratio

data
|

1 1 1
27 27 27
i g,
g g

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


